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RIMINI
Badzubehör / bath accessories 
Polyresin / polyresin

Spender / soap dispenser
14,2 x 7,5 x 7,5 cm

82108

82109

82102

82103

82105

80108

80109

80102

80103

80105

81108

81109

81102

81103

81105

Becher / tumbler
9,2 x 7,1 x 7,1 cm

Schale / soap dish
2,1 x 12,4 x 8,7 cm

bleu
blue

magenta
magenta

grün
green

anthrazit
anthracite

orange
orange
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Spender / soap dispenser
20,3 x 7 x 7 cm

82008

82009

82003

82006

80008

80009

80003

80006

81008

81009

81003

81006

Becher / tumbler
10,5 x 7,3 x 7,3 cm

Schale / soap dish
3,2 x 13,2 x 9,2 cm

bleu
blau

magenta
magenta

schwarz
black

weiß
white

LOCARNO
Badzubehör / bath accessories 

Ceramic, gummiert / ceramic with soft rubber finish
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ASCONA
Badzubehör / bath accessories 
Polyresin / polyresin

Spender / soap dispenser
15,2 x 10 x 7,5 cm

82104

82113

80204

80203

81204

81203

Becher / tumbler
9,5 x 8,2 x 7,6 cm

Schale / soap dish
2 x 12,5 x 10 cm

weiß
white

anthrazit
anthracite
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Spender / soap dispenser
18 x 7,4 x 7,4 cm

82011 80211 81011

Becher / tumbler
9,7 x 7,4 x 7,4 cm

Schale / soap dish
2,5 x 12,5 x 8,6 cm

multicolour

COLOR
Badzubehör / bath accessories 

Polyresin / polyresin


